THEWESTIN

TURTLE BAY
RESORT & SPA
MAURITIUS

Sun, Sea, Sand & Santa

This holiday season at
The Westin Turtle Bay Resort & Spa




MOET & CHANDON

A very warm and joyous welcome -

The Westin Turtle Bay Resort & Spa!

For the festive season 2016, the team and | are truly
delighted to share this magical time here with you in
Mauritius! During your stay, small thoughtful surprises
will ensure that whilst you rejuvenate and re-energize
yourself in our tropical paradise, we keep the traditional
festive spirit alive.

From our daily sports activities - the culinary journey
across several continents, from our entertainment
programming - inspired surprises at the Heavenly Spa by
Westin, our aim is - ensure your stay with us truly

is a memorable one.

This festive program provides you with the necessary
information - ensure you do not miss out on this special
time of year!

Meet with the team for any assistance you may need for
a memorable stay at The Westin Turtle Bay Resort & Spal

Celebrate Well,

Lot

Roman Goetsch
General Manager



Thursday 22 December 2016

FESTIVE DAILY BREAKDOWN

07h00 -10h30 Breakfast at Seasonal Tastes
sparkling wine

12h00 -15h00 Lunch 'A la carte' at Mystique &
Lounge

12h00 -17h00 Lunch 'A la carte' at Beach Grill

12h00 -17h00 Ice Cream Parlour Lounge at
the Main Pool (Rs150 - Rs250pp)

15h00 - 17hh00 High Tea Delights with tea or
coffee at The Retreat (Rs450pp)

19h00 - 22h00 Steak Night at Fusion with trio Jazz
(Rs2,800pp)

19h00 - 22h00 Kangan open 'A la carte'

19h00 - 22h00 Mystique 'A la carte' with Sushi /
Tapas / Oysters and Sea Urchin

19h00 - 22h00 International buffet at Seasonal Tastes
21h00 - 22h00 After dinner liqueurs at Mystique
21h00 - 22h00 After dinner liqueurs at The Retreat

Steak night at Fusion with Trio Jazz

MUR 2,800 PER PERSON

Why not kick start your festive with our Steak Night

at Fusion.

Booking through Service Express
Dress code : Smart casual
Entertainment : Trio jazz

Beverage discount: 10"% on wine & Champagne

ENTERTAINMENT

10h00 - 12h00
10h00
14h00
14h30
17h00

19h00
19h00 - 21h00
19h00 - 21h00

21h00 - 23h30

Waterski initiation at the Boathouse
Glass bottom boat trip
Bocce Ball at Turtle Garden Beach
Glass bottom boat trip

Beach Soccer /
Volley at Turtle Garden Beach

Trio Jazz at Fusion for Steak night
Piano at The Retreat

Strolling musicians at Seasonal
Tastes

Duo Pianist and Singer at
The Retreat

WESTIN FAMILY KIDS CLUB PROGRAM

09h00
10h00
11h0O0
12h30

13h30
14h30
15h30

16h00
17h00
18h00

19h00
19h45

Welcoming & registration
Shell collecting on the beach
Water balloon fighting in the pool

Lunch Buffet with Westin Family Kids
Club hostesses (Rs650 per child,
including soft drink)

Christmas carol rehearsal
Shell painting

Free play at the Westin Family Kids
Club play ground

Tea break
Shower time

Dinner with Westin Family Kids Club
hostesses

Story telling

Bye. See you tomorrow for another
exciting day




ENTERTAINMENT
10h00 - 12h00 Waterski initiation at the Boathouse

10h00 Glass bottom boat trip
10h00 Bike Trip to Trou aux Biches
14h30 Glass bottom boat trip
17h00 Beach Soccer /

Volley at the Turtle Garden Beach

21h00 - 23h30  Duo Pianist and Singer at
The Retreat

21h00 - 23h30  Dj & Sax at Mystique

. WESTIN FAMILY KIDS CLUB PROGRAM
Friday 23 December 2016

9h00 Welcoming & registration
10h00 Sand castle on the beach
FESTIVE DAILY BREAKDOWN
11h00 Swimming in the pool
07h00 -10h30  Breakfast at Seasonal Tastes with ) ) o
12h30 Lunch Buffet with Westin Family Kids

sparkling wine

12h00 -15h00 Lunch 'A la carte' at Mystique &
Lounge

Club hostesses (Rs650 per child,
including soft drink)

13h30 Christmas carol rehearsal
12h00 -17h00 Lunch 'A la carte' at Beach Grill
14h30 Fishing time
12h00 -17h00 Ice Cream Parlour Lounge at the Main ) )
Pool (Rs150 - Rs250pp) 15h30 Christmas card making
15h00 - 17h00 High Tea Delights with tea or coffee at 16h00 Tea break
The Retreat (Rs450pp) 17h00 Shower time
19h00 - 22h00  Sushi Extravaganza Buffet at Mystique 18h00 Dinner with Westin Family Kids Club
(Rs2,800pp) hostesses
19h00 - 22h00 Fusion open 'A la carte' 19h00 Christmas movie night
19h00 - 22h00  Beach Grill open 'A la carte' 19h45 Bye. See you tomorrow for another
19h00 - 22h00  International buffet at Seasonal Tastes exciting day
21h00 - 22h00  After dinner liqueurs at The Retreat
with our Pianist
21h00 - 23h30  Digestive at Mystique with our DJ ‘ '

& Sax

Buffet Sushi Night at Mystique with DJ W i
& Sax

MUR 2,800 PER PERSON

Enjoy the experience of the orient. Step into our
Mystique restaurant to discover the authentic taste of
Japan. Chef Ram will be waiting for you to make you
taste his savory Sushi.

Booking through service express

Dress code: smart casual

Entertainment: Dj & Sax




Saturday 24 December 2016

Christmas Eve Buffet At Seasonal Tastes

07h00 -10h30  Breakfast at Seasonal Tastes

with sparkling wine MUR 4,000 PER PERSON

12h00 - 15h00  Christmas Buffet Lunch at Mystique Come savoring an abundant variety and flavors of
with DJ (Rs2,200pp - buffet including local and international cuisine. Our chef proposes the
soft drinks, local beer and sparkling delectable and formidable buffet which will awaken all
wine) your senses.

12h00 -17h00  Lunch ‘A la carte' at Beach Grill A cozy night full of festive ambiance with our in-house
with strolling musicians Dj & Sax.

12h00 -17h00  Ice Cream Parlour Lounge at the Main Booking through service express
Pool (Rs150 - Rs250pp)

Dress code : Smart casual

15h00 - 17h00 High Tea Delights with tea or coffee at . ) S5
The Retreat (Rs450pp) ntertainment i ax

18h30 -19h30 Guest cocktail with Christmas chair, ) ) ) )
eggnog and mulled wine Christmas (_}ala Dinner With Acoustic
at Turtle Garden Duo At Fusion- Set Menu

19h00 - 22h00  Mystique 'A la carte' with Sushi / Tapas
/ Oysters and Sea Urchin MUR 5,000 PER PERSON

19h30 - 22h30  Christmas Eve Buffet at Seasonal Accompany your dinner with your favorite tunes
Tastes (Rs4,000pp) playing acoustic at Fusion.

19h00 - 22h00  Christmas Lobster menu at Beach Grill Booking through service express
Set menu (Rs5,500pp) Dress code : Smart casual

19h30 - 22h00  Christmas Gala dinner at Fusion . :

Entertainment : Acoustic Duo

Set menu (Rs5,000pp)

19h30 - 22h00  Indian Degustation menu at Kangan . .
Set menu (Rs4,000pp) Christmas Lobster Menu At Beach Grill

20h30 -23h00 Kids Christmas Camp Fire at
The Retreat Beach (Rs500pp MUR 5,500 PER PERSON

including soft drinks and snacks) While waiting for Santa with his beard tomorrow in

21h00 - 22h30  After dinner liqueurs at The Retreat the lobby. In the meanwhile, meet Mr. Lobster with his
with Trio Band mustache at the Beach Grill.
21h00 - 23h30  After dinner liqueurs at Mystique Booking through service express

with our DJ & Sax

Dress code: smart casual

Indian Degustation Menu At Kangan -
Set Menu

MUR 4,000 PER PERSON

Our Chef Kailash will make you travel from Mauritius
to India just by the taste.

Booking through service express
Dress code: smart casual

Entertainment: Acoustic Duo




IR

ENTERTAINMENT

10h00 - 12h00
10h00
12h00 - 15h00
12h00 - 15h00
12h30
17h00

18h30 - 19h30

19h00 - 21h00
21h00 - 23h30
19h30 - 22h30
21h00 - 23h30

Waterski initiation at the Boathouse
Glass bottom boat trip

DJ Baron at Mystique Beach
Strolling musicians at Beach Grill
Glass bottom boat trip

Beach Soccer /
Volley at the Turtle Garden Beach

Christmas Choir at Turtle
Garden Beach

Piano Bar at The Retreat
Trio band at The Retreat
Acoustic Duo at Fusion

Dj & Sax at Mystique

WESTIN FAMILY KIDS CLUB PROGRAM

09h00 Welcoming & registration

10h00 CandyMan activity

11h30 Pool time

12h30 Lunch Buffet with Westin Family Kids

Club hostesses
(Rs650 per child, including soft drink)

13h30 Making of elf costumes

14h45 Christmas Carol rehearsal

15h45 Tea break

16h30 Shower time

18h00 Kids dress up as elves

18h30 Let’'s decorate our Christmas tree!
20h30 Christmas Camp Fire at The Retreat

Beach (Rs500pp including soft drinks
and snacks)

22h30 Bye. See you tomorrow for another
exciting day



Sunday 25 December 2016

07h00 -10h30

10h00 - 10h45

12h00 - 15h00

11h00 - 15h00

12h00 - 17h00

12h00 - 17h00

15h00 - 17h00

19h00 - 22h30
19h00 - 22h00
19h00 - 22h00
19h00 - 22h00

19h00 - 21h00
21h00 - 23h30

21h00 - 23h30

Christmas Breakfast at Seasonal
Tastes with sparkling wine

Kids Santa gift give away at our Main
Christmas tree in the Main lobby

Kids BBQ lunch with jumping castle
and photo with Santa at Family Club
(Rs650 per child, including soft
drink)

Christmas Brunch at Mystique

with DJ (Rs2,200pp - including

soft drinks, local beer and sparkling
wine)

Lunch 'A la carte' at Beach Grill
with strolling musicians

Ice Cream Parlour Lounge at the Main
Pool (Rs150 - Rs250pp)

High Tea Delights with tea or coffee at
The Retreat (Rs450pp)

Christmas Buffet at Seasonal Tastes
Fusion open ‘A la carte'
Kangan open 'A la carte'

Mystique open 'A la carte' with Sushi /
Tapas / Oysters and Sea Urchin

Pianist and Singer at The Retreat

After dinner liqueurs at The Retreat
with Live Band

After dinner liqueurs at Mystique

Christmas Buffet Lunch at Mystique
with DJ Baron

MUR 2,200 PER PERSON

A light, refreshing bubbly brunch on Christmas day
served at our Mystique Restaurant overlooking the
marina, an emphasis on the treasures of the sea
complemented by a free-flow of sparkling wine and
upbeat Christmas songs.

Booking through service express @

Dress code: smart casual

Entertainment: Dj Baron

WESTIN FAMILY KIDS CLUB PROGRAM

10h00

10h45
12h00

13h30
14h30
15h45

17h00
18h00
19h45

Meeting with Santa in the Main Lobby
+ Photo shooting

Magic show at The Retreat

Lunch BBQ with Westin Family Kids
Club hostesses (Rs650 per child,
including soft drink)

Christmas craft

Superchefs chocolate making
Tea break

Shower time

Crab hunt

Bye. See you tomorrow for another
exciting day
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Monday 26 December 2016

07h00 -10h00

12h00 - 15h00

12h00 -17h00

12h00 - 17h00

15h00 - 7h00

19h00 - 22h00

19h00 - 22h00
19h00 - 22h00

19h00 - 22h00
19h00 - 22h00

21h00 - 23h30

Breakfast at Seasonal Tastes with
sparkling wine
Lunch 'A la carte' at Mystique &

Lounge with strolling musicians

Lunch 'A la carte' at Beach Grill
with strolling musicians

Ice Cream Parlour Lounge at the Main
Pool (Rs150 - Rs250pp)

High Tea Delights with tea or coffee at
The Retreat (Rs450pp)

Fusion open 'A la carte' and

Chef Ashley's Champagne Set menu
for two (Rs10,500 per couple,
including a bottle of Moét et Chandon
Champagne)

Kangan open 'A la carte'

Mystique 'A la carte' with Sushi / Tapas
/ Oysters and Sea Urchin

International buffet at Seasonal Tastes

Mauritian Night at Beach Grill with
Sega Show (Rs2,800pp)

After dinner liqueurs at The Retreat
with Fusion Groove

Chef Ashley’s Champagne Set Menu For
Two At Fusion

MUR 10,500 PER COUPLE, INC A BOTTLE OF MOET
ET CHANDON CHAMPAGNE

Super Chef Champagne Dinner, a specialty of this fine
train prepared for the finest in gourmet dining and
distinctively served with fine champagne

Booking through service express

Dress code: smart casual

Mauritian Night At Beach Grill With

Sega Show

MUR 2,800 PER PERSON

Come and celebrate the after Christmas bash at the
Beach Grill on the 26th. Celebration is not over yet.

Book now for to enjoy your Mauritian Night at Beach
Grill.

Booking through service express
Dress code: smart casual

Entertainment: Sega Show

ENTERTAINMENT
10h00 -12h00
10h00
11h00
12h00 - 15h00

14h30
17h00

19h00 - 21h00
19h30 - 22h30
21h00 - 23h30

Waterski initiation at the Boathouse
Glass bottom boat trip
Aquagym / Zumba at Main pool

Strolling musicians at Beach Grill
and Mystique

Glass bottom boat trip

Beach Soccer /
Volley at the Turtle Garden Beach

Piano Bar at The Retreat
Duo Strolling at Beach Grill

Fusion Groove Band at The Retreat

WESTIN FAMILY KIDS CLUB PROGRAM

09h00
10h00
11h00
12h30

14h00
15h00
16h00

17h00
18h00

19h00
19h45

Welcome & registration
Glass bottom boat
Splash in the pool

Lunch Buffet with Westin Family Kids
Club hostesses (Rs650 per child,
including soft drink)

Face painting
Hide & Seek around the hotel

Tea break at the Westin Family
Kids Club

Shower time

Dinner with the Westin Family Kids
Club hostesses

Wii games

Bye. See you tomorrow for another
exciting day



Tuesday 27 December 2016 ENTERTAINMENT

07h00 - 10h30  Breakfast at Seasonal Tastes with 10h00 -12h00 Waterski initiation at the Boathouse

sparkling wine 10h00 Glass bottom boat trip
12h00 -15h00  Lunch Mystique open 'A la carte' 1100 Aquagym / Zumba at Main pool
12h00 - 17h00 Lunch Beach Grill open 'A la carte' 12h00 -15h00 Strolling musicians at Beach Girill
with strolling musicians 14h30 Glass bottom boat trip
12.00 - 17h30 Ice Cream Parlour Lounge at the Main 17h00 Beach Soccer /
Pool (Rs150 - Rs250pp) Volley at the Turtle Garden Beach
15h00 -17h00  High Tea Delights with tea or coffee at 19h00 - 21h00 Indian Show and Sitar & Tabla at Kangan

The Retreat (Rs450pp)
21h00 - 23h30 Sweet Ladies Band at The Retreat

19h00 - 22h00  Fusion open ‘A la carte'

19h00 - 22h00  Kebab Night at Kangan with Indian

show, Sitar and Tabla (Rs2,500pp) WESTIN FAMILY KIDS CLUB PROGRAM

19h00 - 22h00  Mystique 'A la carte' with Sushi / Tapas 09h00 Welcome & registration
/ Oysters and Sea Urchin 10h00 Bull dog games on the beach
21h00 - 22h00  After dinner liqueurs at Mystique 1h0O0 Superchefs at the

21h00 - 23h30  After dinner liqueurs at The Retreat Westin Family Kids Club

with The Sweet Ladies 12h30 Lunch Buffet with Westin Family Kids
Club hostesses (Rs650 per child,
Kebab Night at Kangan with Indian including soft drink)
ShOW, Sitar & Tabla 14h00 Pom pom making and Friendship
bracelet making
MUR 2,500 PER PERSON 15h00 Free play at the Westin Family Kids Club
Degust the specialty of our Indian Chef Kailash at the 16h00 Tea break

Kangan Restaurant. Book your Kebab Night Now by

. . 17h00 Shower time
calling the Service Express.
. . 18h00 Dinner at the Westin Family Kids Club
Booking through service express
19h00 Dance statue
Dress code: smart casual
19h45 Bye. See you tomorrow for another

Entertainment: Sitar & Tabla

exciting day




Wednesday 28 December 2016

07h00 -10h30

10h15

12h00 - 17h00
12h00 - 15h00

12h00 - 17h00

15h00 - 17h00

19h00 - 22h00
19h00 - 22h00

19h00 - 22h00

21h00 - 23h30

21h30

Breakfast at Seasonal Tastes sparkling
wine supplement

Bicycle Trip and Picnic Lunch at
Pointe aux Piments (Rs750pp
including soft drinks and picnic lunch)

Lunch Mystique open 'A la carte'
Lunch Beach Grill open 'A la carte'
with strolling musicians

Ice Cream Parlour Lounge at the Main
pool (Rs150 - Rs250pp)

High Tea Delights with tea or coffee at
The Retreat (Rs450pp)

Fusion open 'A la carte'

Mystique 'A la carte' with Sushi / Tapas
/ Oysters and Sea Urchin
Seafood platter for two at Beach Girill,

strolling musicians
(Rs7,900 per couple)

After dinner liqueurs at The Retreat
with Live Band

Latino Show at The Retreat

Seafood Platter For Two At Beach Grill
Restaurant With Strolling Musicians

MUR 7,900 PER COUPLE

Want to spend a romantic moment with your special
one. Why not try our Seafood Platter by the beach side
at the Beach Grill Restaurant.

Booking through service express

Dress code: smart casual

Entertainment: Strolling musicians

ENTERTAINMENT

10h00 - 12h00
10h00
10h15
12h00 - 15h00
14h30
17h00

19h00 - 22h30
21h00 - 23h30
21h30

Waterski initiation at the Boathouse
Glass bottom boat trip

Bike trip to Trou aux Biches
Strolling musicians

Glass bottom boat trip

Beach Soccer /
Volley at the Turtle Garden Beach

Strolling musicians at Beach Grill
Live Band at The Retreat

Latino Show at The Retreat

WESTIN FAMILY KIDS CLUB PROGRAM

09h00
10h00
11h00
12h30

14h00
15h00
16h00
17h00
18h00
19h00

19h45

Welcome & registration
Family treasure hunt
Swimming pool time

Lunch Buffet with Westin Family Kids
Club hostesses (Rs650 per child,
including soft drink)

Make an aquarium

Westin Discovery tour

Tea break

Shower time

Dinner at the Westin Family Kids Club

Casino time at
the Westin Family Kids Club

Bye. See you tomorrow for another
exciting day



Thursday 29 December 2016

07h00 -10h30  Breakfast at Seasonal Tastes sparkling
wine supplement

12h00 - 17h00 Lunch 'A la carte' at Mystique
12h00 - 15h00 Lunch 'A la carte' at Beach Grill

12.00 - 17h00 Ice Cream Parlour Lounge at the Main
Pool (Rs150 - Rs250pp)

15h00 - 17h00 High Tea Delights with tea or coffee at
The Retreat (Rs450pp)

19h00 - 22h00  Steak Night at Fusion with trio Jazz
(Rs2,800pp)

19h00 - 22h00  Kangan open 'A la carte'

19h00 - 22h00  Mystique 'A la carte' with Sushi / Tapas
/ Oysters and Sea Urchin

19h00 - 21h00 Piano Bar at The Retreat
21h00 - 23h30 Live Band at the Retreat

21h30 - 22h00  After dinner liqueurs at The Retreat
with our Brazilian Show

Steak Night At Fusion With Trio Jazz

MUR 2,800 PER PERSON

What could be nicer than enjoying the Festive Night
with a Trio Jazz playing in the background and having
a delicious steak on the plate. Book your Steak Night at
Fusion by calling the Service Express.

Booking through service express
Dress code: smart casual

Entertainment: Trio Jazz

ENTERTAINMENT
10h00 - 12h00 Waterski initiation at the Boathouse

10h00 Glass bottom boat trip

14h00 Bocce Ball at the Turtle Garden Beach
14h30 Glass bottom boat trip

17h00 Beach Soccer / Volley at

the Turtle Beach
19h00 Trio Jazz at Fusion for Steak night
19h00 - 21h00 Piano Bar at The Retreat
21h00 - 23h30  Live Band at The Retreat
21h30 Brazilian Show at The Retreat

WESTIN FAMILY KIDS CLUB PROGRAM

09h00 Welcome & registration

10h00 Sand creatures on the beach

1Mh00 Swimming pool time

12h30 Lunch Buffet with Westin Family Kids

Club hostesses (Rs650 per child,
including soft drink)

14h00 Picture frame making

15h00 Hit the target and hop scotch

16h00 Tea break

17h00 Shower time

18h00 Dinner at the Westin Family Kids Club

19h00 Story telling

19h45 Bye. See you tomorrow for another
exciting day




Friday 30 December 2016

FESTIVE DAILY BREAKDOWN

07h00 -10h30  Breakfast at Seasonal Tastes with
sparkling wine

12h00 -15h00 Lunch 'A la carte' at Mystique &
Lounge with strolling musicians

12h00 - 17h00 Lunch 'A la carte' at Beach Grill
with strolling musicians

12.00 - 17h00 Ice Cream Parlour Lounge at the Main
Pool (Rs150 - Rs250pp)

15h00 - 17h00 High Tea Delights with tea or coffee at
The Retreat (Rs450pp)

19h00 - 22h00  Sushi Extravaganza Buffet at
Mystique (Rs2,800pp)

19h00 - 22h00 Fusion open ‘A la carte'
19h00 - 22h00  Beach Grill open ‘A la carte'
19h00 - 22h00  International buffet at Seasonal Tastes

21h00 - 23h30  After dinner liqueurs at The Retreat
with our Pianist and Singer

21h00 - 23h30 Digestive at Mystique with
our resident DJ & Sax

Sushi Extravanganza Buffet With Dj &
Sax At Mystique

MUR 2,800 PER PERSON

Our Chef Ram invites you to join him for a Fusion
Japanese Fire Night. Want to try his delicious Sushi,
Call the Service Express Now.

Booking through service express
Dress code: smart casual

Entertainment: Dj & Sax

ENTERTAINMENT
10h00 -12h00 Waterski initiation at the Boathouse

10h00 Glass bottom boat trip

10h00 Bike trip to Trou Aux Biche

12h00 - 15h00 Strolling musicians at Mystique and
Beach Grill

14h30 Glass bottom boat trip

17h00 Beach Soccer /

Volley at the Turtle Beach

21h00 - 23h30  Duo Pianist and Singer at
The Retreat

21h00 -23h30  Dj & Sax at Mystique

WESTIN FAMILY KIDS CLUB PROGRAM

09h00
10h00
11h00
12h30

14h00
15h00
16h00
17h00
18h00

19h00
19h45

Welcome & registration
Fill the bucket on the beach
Game in the pool

Lunch Buffet with Westin Family Kids
Club hostesses (Rs650 per child,
including soft drink)

Make a Kaleidoscope

Dress up the Mummy on the beach
Tea break time

Shower time

Dinner with Westin Family Kids Club
hostesses

Mini disco

Bye. See you tomorrow for another
exciting day




Saturday 31 December 2016

FESTIVE DAILY BREAKDOWN

07h00 -10h30  Breakfast at Seasonal Tastes
with sparkling wine

12h00 - 15h00 Lunch 'A la carte' at Mystique &
Lounge with strolling musicians

12h00 - 17h00 Lunch 'A la carte' at Beach Grill
with strolling musicians

12h00 -17h00 Ice Cream Parlour Lounge at the Main
Pool (Rs150 - Rs250pp)

15h00 - 17h00 High Tea Delights with tea or coffee at
The Retreat (Rs450pp)

18h00 - 20h30  Sushi at The Retreat for
Bubble & Sushi selection with
Chef Ram (Rs1,500pp)

19h00 - 23h30  New Year's eve Buffet at Seasonal
Tastes (Rs5,000pp)

20h00 - 23h30 New Year’s Eve at Fusion 5 course set
menu (Rs7,500pp)

20h00 - 23h30  Duo Pianist and Singer at The Retreat

20h00 - 23h00  New Year’s Eve Indian Degustation
at Kangan - set menu (Rs7,500pp)

22h00 New Year's Eve Party at The Westin Lawn

24h00 Fireworks show at The Westin Lawn

New Year’s Eve Buffet At Seasonal Tastes

MUR 5,000 PER PERSON

Savory and mouth-watering dishes. Our Chefs
propose you with an eye-catching buffet for the New
Year’s Eve Night. Call the Service Express Now For
Your Reservation.

Booking through service express

Dress code: smart casual

New Year’s Eve At Fusion —
5 Course Set Menu

MUR 7,500 PER PERSON

Join us for the New Year’s Eve celebration at Fusion
Restaurant with a Five Course meal and Champagne.

Booking through service express

Dress code: smart casual

ENTERTAINMENT

10h00 -12h00  Waterski initiation at the Boathouse

10h00 Glass bottom boat trip

12h00 -15h00 Strolling musicians at Mystique and
Beach Grill

14h30 Glass bottom boat trip

17h30 Beach Soccer /

Volley at the Turtle Garden Beach

19h00 - 22h30  Duo Pianist and Singer at
The Retreat

22h00 New Year's Eve Party at The Westin Lawn
24h00 Fireworks show at The Westin Lawn

WESTIN FAMILY KIDS CLUB PROGRAM

09h00 Welcoming & registration

10h00 CandyMan activity

11h30 Pool Activities

12h30 Lunch (buffet) at Westin Family Kids
Club (Rs650 per child, including
soft drink)

13h30 New Year's card making, hair braiding
& henna tattoo

14h30 Mini Zumba at the Main Pool

16h00 Tea time

17h00 Shower time, Family time and dinner

20h00 Stargazing, Story telling, Crab hunt
at the Turtle Garden Beach

21 h30 Movie night at the Turtle Garden

23h00 Bye. See you tomorrow for another

exciting day



Sunday 01 January 2017

FESTIVE DAILY BREAKDOWN

07h00 -10h30

12h00 - 15h00

12h00 - 17h00

12.00 - 17h00

15h00 - 17h00

19h00 - 22h00
19h00 - 22h00
19h00 - 22h00

19h00 - 22h00
21h00 - 23h30
21h00 - 22h00

Breakfast at Seasonal Tastes with
sparkling wine

Lunch 'A la carte' at Mystique &
Lounge with strolling musicians

Lunch 'A la carte' at Beach Grill with
strolling musicians

Ice Cream Parlour Lounge at the Main
Pool (Rs150 - Rs250pp)

High Tea Delights with tea or coffee at
The Retreat (Rs450pp)

Fusion open 'A la carte'
Kangan open 'A la carte'

Mystique 'A la carte' with Sushi / Tapas
/ Oysters and Sea Urchin

International buffet at Seasonal Tastes
After dinner liqueurs at Mystique

After dinner liqueurs at The Retreat
with our Pianist and Singer

New Year’s Day Brunch At Mystique
With Dj Baron

MUR 2,600 PER PERSON

Kick Off 2017 with our DJ Sound at the Mystique. Eat
as much as you want. Drink as much as you want. The
party has just started with the New Year’s Brunch.

Booking through service express

Dress code: smart casual

Entertainment: DJ BARON (In-house DJ)

ENTERTAINMENT
10h00 - 12h00
10h00

11h00 - 15h00
12h00 - 15h00

14h30
17h00

19h00 - 22h30

Waterski initiation at the Boathouse
Glass bottom boat trip
DJ Baron at Mystique Beach

Strolling musicians at Mystique &
Beach Grill

Glass bottom boat trip

Beach Soccer /
Volley at the Turtle Beach

Duo Pianist and Singer at
The Retreat

WESTIN FAMILY KIDS CLUB PROGRAM

09h00
10h00
11h00
12h30
13h30
14h30

15h30
16h00
17h00
18h00
19h00

19h45

Welcoming & registration
Fishing time

Pool Party at Main Pool
Lunch time

Mask making

Hey Macarena & Ketchup Song Party
at the Westin Family Kids Club

Local games in the garden
Tea break

Shower time

Dinner

Monopoly at
the Westin Family Kids Club

Bye See you tomorrow for another
exciting day



Monday 02 January 2017

FESTIVE DAILY BREAKDOWN

07h00 -10h30

12h00 -15h00

12h00 - 17h00

12h00 - 17h00

15h00 - 17h00

19h00 - 22h00

19h00 - 22h00
19h00 - 22h00

19h00 - 22h00
21h00 - 23h30
21h00 - 23h30

Breakfast at Seasonal Tastes with
sparkling wine

Lunch 'A |la carte' at Mystique &
Lounge with strolling musicians

Lunch 'A la carte' at Beach Grill
with strolling musicians

Ice Cream Parlour Lounge at the Main
Pool (Rs150 - Rs250pp)

High Tea Delights with tea or coffee at
The Retreat (Rs450pp)

Fusion open 'A la carte' and

Chef Ashley's Champagne Set menu
for two. (Rs10,500 per couple,
including a bottle of Moét et Chandon
Champagne)

Kangan open 'A la carte'

Mauritian Night at Beach Grill with
Sega Show (Rs2,800pp)

International buffet at Seasonal Tastes
After dinner liqueurs at Mystique

After dinner liqueurs at The Retreat
with Fusion Groove

New Years’s Day brunch at Mystique

with DJ

MUR 2,600 PER PERSON

Unlimited entertainment, varieties of food and the
party is still inexhaustible with overflowing beverages
at the Mystique. Join Us for another Palatable Brunch.
Call the Service Express for your Reservation.

Booking through service express

Dress code

Entertainment

: Smart casual

:DJ

Chef Ashley’s Champagne Set Menu For
Two At Fusion

MUR 10,500 PER COUPLE, INC A BOTTLE OF
MOET ET CHANDON CHAMPAGNE

A romantic time, a fine Dine, champagne on the side,
it's the right moment to book Fusion now. Be inspired
by the Chef’s Plate tonight.

Booking through service express

Dress code: smart casual

Mauritian Night At Beach Grill With
Sega Show And Duo Strolling 1

MUR 2,800 PER PERSON

Blend yourself in the Mauritian Spice and Savor.
Join us at the Beach Grill Restaurant to enjoy the
Spectacular Sega Show. The Celebration is not yet
over, 2017 has just started.

Booking through service express

Dress code: smart casual

Entertainment: Sega Show & Duo Strolling

ENTERTAINMENT

10h00 - 12h00
10h00
1h00
12h00 - 15h00
14h30
17h00

19h00 - 21h00
19h30 - 22h30
21h00 - 23h30

Waterski initiation at the Boathouse
Glass bottom boat trip

Aquagym / Zumba at Main pool
Strolling musicians at Beach Grill
Glass bottom boat trip

Beach Soccer / Volley at
the Turtle Garden Beach

Piano Bar at The Retreat
Duo Strolling at Beach Grill

Fusion Groove Band at The Retreat

WESTIN FAMILY KIDS CLUB PROGRAM

09h00
10h00
11h00
12h30

13h30
14h30
15h30
16h00
17h00
18h00

19h00
19h45

Welcoming & registration
Westin Discovery Tour
Fish & Net in the pool

Lunch Buffet with Westin Family Kids
Club hostesses (Rs650 per child,
including soft drink)

Picture frame making
Hide & Seek

Picasso painting

Tea time

Shower time

Dinner with Westin Family Kids Club
hostesses

Story telling

Bye. See you tomorrow for
another exciting day!



THEWESTIN

TURTLE BAY
RESORT & SPA
MAURITIUS






